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Men / 9 / JE 13 yrs
Session: 9-9

Num Name/GymRank AA

Dylan Hughes1 9288
Queen City Gym 

14.850 13.150 14.15013.250 12.45012.700 80.550
9.650 9.650 9.1008.400 9.5508.800 55.150

Prelims
Finals

135.700Combined Total:

Justin Ah Chow2 9290
Universal Gymnastics

13.600 13.850 13.00012.650 11.20013.400 77.700
9.750 9.650 9.2009.400 9.5508.250 55.800

Prelims
Finals

133.500Combined Total:

Caleb Ercoli3 9285
Prairie Gym Club 

14.800 13.700 13.70012.450 11.85013.200 79.700
9.300 9.800 9.4508.600 8.1508.450 53.750

Prelims
Finals

133.450Combined Total:

Troy Jenkins Jr4 9304
Black Hills Gym 

13.400 11.650 12.35013.500 12.05013.400 76.350
9.500 9.900 9.4009.350 9.2008.650 56.000

Prelims
Finals

132.350Combined Total:

Jordan Williams5 9281
Liberty Gymnastics

13.550 13.400 13.55012.250 12.20013.150 78.100
9.350 9.400 8.8508.350 9.6008.650 54.200

Prelims
Finals

132.300Combined Total:

Jack Freeman6 9300
Cypress Acad Of Gym

13.200 13.000 13.30012.400 13.10013.550 78.550
8.800 9.150 9.2009.050 9.4007.800 53.400

Prelims
Finals

131.950Combined Total:

David Willett7 9289
High Point Gym Acad

13.050 13.600 12.60013.800 12.20014.000 79.250
9.500 9.150 9.1508.700 8.3507.650 52.500

Prelims
Finals

131.750Combined Total:

Paul Juda8 9287
Buffalo Grove

14.400 12.350 13.8009.950 12.15013.700 76.350
9.950 9.150 9.3008.250 9.7008.900 55.250

Prelims
Finals

131.600Combined Total:

Riley Loos9 9146
Technique Gym 

14.500 13.500 12.45013.600 11.10012.850 78.000
9.450 9.050 9.2009.250 8.6507.950 53.550

Prelims
Finals

131.550Combined Total:

Alan Camillus10 9294
Turner Gym- TX

12.600 13.450 13.00013.550 11.85013.100 77.550
9.100 9.300 9.0009.450 9.0508.000 53.900

Prelims
Finals

131.450Combined Total:

William Watkins11 9283
USA Gym World

13.850 13.550 12.75012.750 11.35012.850 77.100
9.500 9.200 9.1509.400 8.3508.000 53.600

Prelims
Finals

130.700Combined Total:

Cyrus Matthews12 9286
Bartlett Acad Of Gym

13.750 11.750 13.75012.500 11.30012.600 75.650
9.400 9.450 9.2008.800 9.2508.800 54.900

Prelims
Finals

130.550Combined Total:

Lazarus Barnhill13 9293
WOGA Plano

13.450 13.450 13.05012.700 12.20012.650 77.500
8.950 9.550 9.1507.900 8.9508.000 52.500

Prelims
Finals

130.000Combined Total:
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Colt Walker14 9302
AcroTex Cedar Park 

13.500 13.200 13.75013.700 10.85012.900 77.900
9.300 9.100 9.0509.200 7.2008.050 51.900

Prelims
Finals

129.800Combined Total:

John Chou15 9299
Cypress Acad Of Gym

13.450 13.600 12.55012.500 12.10013.200 77.400
8.900 8.900 8.9008.500 8.3008.700 52.200

Prelims
Finals

129.600Combined Total:

Dhiren Lutchman16 9291
Paragon Gym

12.500 11.800 12.55013.150 12.35012.550 74.900
9.100 9.300 8.3508.900 9.1008.800 53.550

Prelims
Finals

128.450Combined Total:

Austin Kirk17 9305
IEGA Avant Coeur

13.600 12.600 11.00012.600 11.80013.700 75.300
9.150 9.450 8.2008.250 8.8007.950 51.800

Prelims
Finals

127.100Combined Total:

Collin Cunane18 9292
KMC Gymnastics

13.300 13.400 12.30012.500 12.65012.450 76.600
8.600 9.150 8.4008.050 8.4507.850 50.500

Prelims
Finals

127.100Combined Total:

Matthew Geuy19 9306
SCEGA Gymnastics

13.800 10.750 13.65011.600 10.20012.400 72.400
9.600 9.800 9.2008.800 8.2508.400 54.050

Prelims
Finals

126.450Combined Total:

Gabriel Hotchkiss20 9298
Cypress Acad Of Gym

14.100 12.700 12.25011.200 11.40012.800 74.450
8.950 9.150 8.9008.500 7.9508.000 51.450

Prelims
Finals

125.900Combined Total:

Max Von Hapsburg21 9295
Star Center Gym

13.100 12.000 11.95013.500 10.70012.700 73.950
9.000 8.800 8.8008.800 8.5507.100 51.050

Prelims
Finals

125.000Combined Total:

Taylor Christopulos22 9284
USA Gym World

11.650 12.550 11.75012.300 12.05011.500 71.800
9.050 9.550 8.9508.250 8.9008.300 53.000

Prelims
Finals

124.800Combined Total:

Zachary Thomas23 9296
Eagle Gym Acad

12.750 10.950 12.05012.850 11.55012.500 72.650
8.900 9.150 8.6008.700 9.3507.200 51.900

Prelims
Finals

124.550Combined Total:

Liam McQuillan24 9301
Champion Gym Texas

13.700 10.850 11.85011.700 10.70012.800 71.600
8.650 9.300 8.1008.700 8.6507.400 50.800

Prelims
Finals

122.400Combined Total:

Yassin Tantawy25 9282
Liberty Gymnastics

13.350 13.000 11.90011.100 9.75013.850 72.950
7.650 8.450 8.2007.950 8.1507.500 47.900

Prelims
Finals

120.850Combined Total:

Keith Dyson26 9303
AcroTex Cedar Park 

13.500 12.650 10.90012.800 10.15010.550 70.550
9.250 8.950 8.5508.250 7.3007.650 49.950

Prelims
Finals

120.500Combined Total:
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Nicholas Thomas27 9297
Eagle Gym Acad

0.000 12.100 0.00012.450 10.85012.500 47.900
0.000 9.250 0.0008.550 8.8508.150 34.800

Prelims
Finals

82.700Combined Total:
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Men / 9 / JE 13 yrs
Session: 9-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Dylan Hughes1 9288 Queen City Gym 24.50014.850 9.650
Paul Juda2 9287 Buffalo Grove 24.35014.400 9.950
Caleb Ercoli3 9285 Prairie Gym Club 24.10014.800 9.300
Riley Loos4 9146 Technique Gym 23.95014.500 9.450
Matthew Geuy5 9306 SCEGA Gymnastics 23.40013.800 9.600
William Watkins6 9283 USA Gym World 23.350T 13.850 9.500
Justin Ah Chow6 9290 Universal Gymnastics 23.350T 13.600 9.750
Cyrus Matthews8 9286 Bartlett Acad Of Gym 23.15013.750 9.400
Gabriel Hotchkiss9 9298 Cypress Acad Of Gym 23.05014.100 8.950
Jordan Williams10 9281 Liberty Gymnastics 22.900T 13.550 9.350
Troy Jenkins Jr10 9304 Black Hills Gym 22.900T 13.400 9.500
Colt Walker12 9302 AcroTex Cedar Park 22.80013.500 9.300
Keith Dyson13 9303 AcroTex Cedar Park 22.750T 13.500 9.250
Austin Kirk13 9305 IEGA Avant Coeur 22.750T 13.600 9.150
David Willett15 9289 High Point Gym Acad 22.55013.050 9.500
Lazarus Barnhill16 9293 WOGA Plano 22.40013.450 8.950
John Chou17 9299 Cypress Acad Of Gym 22.350T 13.450 8.900
Liam McQuillan17 9301 Champion Gym Texas 22.350T 13.700 8.650
Max Von Hapsburg19 9295 Star Center Gym 22.10013.100 9.000
Jack Freeman20 9300 Cypress Acad Of Gym 22.00013.200 8.800
Collin Cunane21 9292 KMC Gymnastics 21.90013.300 8.600
Alan Camillus22 9294 Turner Gym- TX 21.70012.600 9.100
Zachary Thomas23 9296 Eagle Gym Acad 21.65012.750 8.900
Dhiren Lutchman24 9291 Paragon Gym 21.60012.500 9.100
Yassin Tantawy25 9282 Liberty Gymnastics 21.00013.350 7.650
Taylor Christopulos26 9284 USA Gym World 20.70011.650 9.050
Nicholas Thomas27 9297 Eagle Gym Acad 0.0000.000 0.000
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Men / 9 / JE 13 yrs
Session: 9-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Caleb Ercoli1 9285 Prairie Gym Club 23.500T 13.700 9.800
Justin Ah Chow1 9290 Universal Gymnastics 23.500T 13.850 9.650
Lazarus Barnhill3 9293 WOGA Plano 23.00013.450 9.550
Jordan Williams4 9281 Liberty Gymnastics 22.800T 13.400 9.400
Dylan Hughes4 9288 Queen City Gym 22.800T 13.150 9.650
William Watkins6 9283 USA Gym World 22.750T 13.550 9.200
David Willett6 9289 High Point Gym Acad 22.750T 13.600 9.150
Alan Camillus6 9294 Turner Gym- TX 22.750T 13.450 9.300
Riley Loos9 9146 Technique Gym 22.550T 13.500 9.050
Collin Cunane9 9292 KMC Gymnastics 22.550T 13.400 9.150
John Chou11 9299 Cypress Acad Of Gym 22.50013.600 8.900
Colt Walker12 9302 AcroTex Cedar Park 22.30013.200 9.100
Jack Freeman13 9300 Cypress Acad Of Gym 22.15013.000 9.150
Taylor Christopulos14 9284 USA Gym World 22.10012.550 9.550
Austin Kirk15 9305 IEGA Avant Coeur 22.05012.600 9.450
Gabriel Hotchkiss16 9298 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.85012.700 9.150
Keith Dyson17 9303 AcroTex Cedar Park 21.60012.650 8.950
Troy Jenkins Jr18 9304 Black Hills Gym 21.55011.650 9.900
Paul Juda19 9287 Buffalo Grove 21.50012.350 9.150
Yassin Tantawy20 9282 Liberty Gymnastics 21.45013.000 8.450
Nicholas Thomas21 9297 Eagle Gym Acad 21.35012.100 9.250
Cyrus Matthews22 9286 Bartlett Acad Of Gym 21.20011.750 9.450
Dhiren Lutchman23 9291 Paragon Gym 21.10011.800 9.300
Max Von Hapsburg24 9295 Star Center Gym 20.80012.000 8.800
Matthew Geuy25 9306 SCEGA Gymnastics 20.55010.750 9.800
Liam McQuillan26 9301 Champion Gym Texas 20.15010.850 9.300
Zachary Thomas27 9296 Eagle Gym Acad 20.10010.950 9.150
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Men / 9 / JE 13 yrs
Session: 9-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Alan Camillus1 9294 Turner Gym- TX 23.00013.550 9.450
Colt Walker2 9302 AcroTex Cedar Park 22.90013.700 9.200
Riley Loos3 9146 Technique Gym 22.850T 13.600 9.250
Troy Jenkins Jr3 9304 Black Hills Gym 22.850T 13.500 9.350
David Willett5 9289 High Point Gym Acad 22.50013.800 8.700
Max Von Hapsburg6 9295 Star Center Gym 22.30013.500 8.800
William Watkins7 9283 USA Gym World 22.15012.750 9.400
Justin Ah Chow8 9290 Universal Gymnastics 22.050T 12.650 9.400
Dhiren Lutchman8 9291 Paragon Gym 22.050T 13.150 8.900
Dylan Hughes10 9288 Queen City Gym 21.65013.250 8.400
Zachary Thomas11 9296 Eagle Gym Acad 21.55012.850 8.700
Jack Freeman12 9300 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.45012.400 9.050
Cyrus Matthews13 9286 Bartlett Acad Of Gym 21.30012.500 8.800
Caleb Ercoli14 9285 Prairie Gym Club 21.050T 12.450 8.600
Keith Dyson14 9303 AcroTex Cedar Park 21.050T 12.800 8.250
Nicholas Thomas16 9297 Eagle Gym Acad 21.000T 12.450 8.550
John Chou16 9299 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.000T 12.500 8.500
Austin Kirk18 9305 IEGA Avant Coeur 20.85012.600 8.250
Jordan Williams19 9281 Liberty Gymnastics 20.600T 12.250 8.350
Lazarus Barnhill19 9293 WOGA Plano 20.600T 12.700 7.900
Taylor Christopulos21 9284 USA Gym World 20.550T 12.300 8.250
Collin Cunane21 9292 KMC Gymnastics 20.550T 12.500 8.050
Matthew Geuy23 9306 SCEGA Gymnastics 20.400T 11.600 8.800
Liam McQuillan23 9301 Champion Gym Texas 20.400T 11.700 8.700
Gabriel Hotchkiss25 9298 Cypress Acad Of Gym 19.70011.200 8.500
Yassin Tantawy26 9282 Liberty Gymnastics 19.05011.100 7.950
Paul Juda27 9287 Buffalo Grove 18.2009.950 8.250
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Men / 9 / JE 13 yrs
Session: 9-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Dylan Hughes1 9288 Queen City Gym 23.25014.150 9.100
Caleb Ercoli2 9285 Prairie Gym Club 23.15013.700 9.450
Paul Juda3 9287 Buffalo Grove 23.10013.800 9.300
Cyrus Matthews4 9286 Bartlett Acad Of Gym 22.95013.750 9.200
Matthew Geuy5 9306 SCEGA Gymnastics 22.85013.650 9.200
Colt Walker6 9302 AcroTex Cedar Park 22.80013.750 9.050
Jack Freeman7 9300 Cypress Acad Of Gym 22.50013.300 9.200
Jordan Williams8 9281 Liberty Gymnastics 22.40013.550 8.850
Justin Ah Chow9 9290 Universal Gymnastics 22.200T 13.000 9.200
Lazarus Barnhill9 9293 WOGA Plano 22.200T 13.050 9.150
Alan Camillus11 9294 Turner Gym- TX 22.00013.000 9.000
William Watkins12 9283 USA Gym World 21.90012.750 9.150
David Willett13 9289 High Point Gym Acad 21.750T 12.600 9.150
Troy Jenkins Jr13 9304 Black Hills Gym 21.750T 12.350 9.400
Riley Loos15 9146 Technique Gym 21.65012.450 9.200
John Chou16 9299 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.45012.550 8.900
Gabriel Hotchkiss17 9298 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.15012.250 8.900
Dhiren Lutchman18 9291 Paragon Gym 20.90012.550 8.350
Max Von Hapsburg19 9295 Star Center Gym 20.75011.950 8.800
Taylor Christopulos20 9284 USA Gym World 20.700T 11.750 8.950
Collin Cunane20 9292 KMC Gymnastics 20.700T 12.300 8.400
Zachary Thomas22 9296 Eagle Gym Acad 20.65012.050 8.600
Yassin Tantawy23 9282 Liberty Gymnastics 20.10011.900 8.200
Liam McQuillan24 9301 Champion Gym Texas 19.95011.850 8.100
Keith Dyson25 9303 AcroTex Cedar Park 19.45010.900 8.550
Austin Kirk26 9305 IEGA Avant Coeur 19.20011.000 8.200
Nicholas Thomas27 9297 Eagle Gym Acad 0.0000.000 0.000
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Men / 9 / JE 13 yrs
Session: 9-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Paul Juda1 9287 Buffalo Grove 22.60013.700 8.900
Troy Jenkins Jr2 9304 Black Hills Gym 22.05013.400 8.650
John Chou3 9299 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.90013.200 8.700
Jordan Williams4 9281 Liberty Gymnastics 21.80013.150 8.650
David Willett5 9289 High Point Gym Acad 21.650T 14.000 7.650
Caleb Ercoli5 9285 Prairie Gym Club 21.650T 13.200 8.450
Justin Ah Chow5 9290 Universal Gymnastics 21.650T 13.400 8.250
Austin Kirk5 9305 IEGA Avant Coeur 21.650T 13.700 7.950
Dylan Hughes9 9288 Queen City Gym 21.50012.700 8.800
Cyrus Matthews10 9286 Bartlett Acad Of Gym 21.40012.600 8.800
Yassin Tantawy11 9282 Liberty Gymnastics 21.350T 13.850 7.500
Dhiren Lutchman11 9291 Paragon Gym 21.350T 12.550 8.800
Jack Freeman11 9300 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.350T 13.550 7.800
Alan Camillus14 9294 Turner Gym- TX 21.10013.100 8.000
Colt Walker15 9302 AcroTex Cedar Park 20.95012.900 8.050
William Watkins16 9283 USA Gym World 20.85012.850 8.000
Riley Loos17 9146 Technique Gym 20.800T 12.850 7.950
Gabriel Hotchkiss17 9298 Cypress Acad Of Gym 20.800T 12.800 8.000
Matthew Geuy17 9306 SCEGA Gymnastics 20.800T 12.400 8.400
Lazarus Barnhill20 9293 WOGA Plano 20.650T 12.650 8.000
Nicholas Thomas20 9297 Eagle Gym Acad 20.650T 12.500 8.150
Collin Cunane22 9292 KMC Gymnastics 20.30012.450 7.850
Liam McQuillan23 9301 Champion Gym Texas 20.20012.800 7.400
Taylor Christopulos24 9284 USA Gym World 19.800T 11.500 8.300
Max Von Hapsburg24 9295 Star Center Gym 19.800T 12.700 7.100
Zachary Thomas26 9296 Eagle Gym Acad 19.70012.500 7.200
Keith Dyson27 9303 AcroTex Cedar Park 18.20010.550 7.650
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Men / 9 / JE 13 yrs
Session: 9-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jack Freeman1 9300 Cypress Acad Of Gym 22.50013.100 9.400
Dylan Hughes2 9288 Queen City Gym 22.00012.450 9.550
Paul Juda3 9287 Buffalo Grove 21.85012.150 9.700
Jordan Williams4 9281 Liberty Gymnastics 21.80012.200 9.600
Dhiren Lutchman5 9291 Paragon Gym 21.45012.350 9.100
Troy Jenkins Jr6 9304 Black Hills Gym 21.25012.050 9.200
Lazarus Barnhill7 9293 WOGA Plano 21.15012.200 8.950
Collin Cunane8 9292 KMC Gymnastics 21.10012.650 8.450
Taylor Christopulos9 9284 USA Gym World 20.95012.050 8.900
Alan Camillus10 9294 Turner Gym- TX 20.900T 11.850 9.050
Zachary Thomas10 9296 Eagle Gym Acad 20.900T 11.550 9.350
Justin Ah Chow12 9290 Universal Gymnastics 20.75011.200 9.550
Austin Kirk13 9305 IEGA Avant Coeur 20.60011.800 8.800
Cyrus Matthews14 9286 Bartlett Acad Of Gym 20.550T 11.300 9.250
David Willett14 9289 High Point Gym Acad 20.550T 12.200 8.350
John Chou16 9299 Cypress Acad Of Gym 20.40012.100 8.300
Caleb Ercoli17 9285 Prairie Gym Club 20.00011.850 8.150
Riley Loos18 9146 Technique Gym 19.75011.100 8.650
William Watkins19 9283 USA Gym World 19.700T 11.350 8.350
Nicholas Thomas19 9297 Eagle Gym Acad 19.700T 10.850 8.850
Gabriel Hotchkiss21 9298 Cypress Acad Of Gym 19.350T 11.400 7.950
Liam McQuillan21 9301 Champion Gym Texas 19.350T 10.700 8.650
Max Von Hapsburg23 9295 Star Center Gym 19.25010.700 8.550
Matthew Geuy24 9306 SCEGA Gymnastics 18.45010.200 8.250
Colt Walker25 9302 AcroTex Cedar Park 18.05010.850 7.200
Yassin Tantawy26 9282 Liberty Gymnastics 17.9009.750 8.150
Keith Dyson27 9303 AcroTex Cedar Park 17.45010.150 7.300
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